SECTION .1800 - EXAMINATION DATES: APPLICATIONS: FEES: SCOPE: GRADES:

21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A
21 NCAC 18A

History Note:

1801
.1802
.1803
.1804
.1805
.1806
.1807
.1808
.1809
1810
1811
1812

RE-EXAMINATIONS

DATES/LOCATIONS FOR REGULAR SEMI-ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS
APPLICATIONS FOR REGULAR SEMI-ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS
SPECIALLY ARRANGED EXAMINATIONS

COMBINED APPLICATION AND EXAMINATION FEES/REVIEW FEES
APPLICATIONS DULY FILED

REQUIREMENTS FOR EXAMINATION APPLICANTS: CLASSIFICATION
EXPERIENCE

EXAMINATION SCOPE

WRITTEN EXAMINATIONS

MINIMUM PASSING GRADE

WAITING PERIOD BETWEEN EXAMINATIONS

DENIAL OF EXAMINATION OR LICENSE

Authority G.S. 87-39; 87-42; 87-43.3; 87-43.4; 87-44; 150B-11(1);
Eff. August 1, 1982;
Repealed Eff. October 1, 1988.



