SECTION .1800 - EXAMINATION DATES: APPLICATIONS: FEES: SCOPE: GRADES: RE-EXAMINATIONS

21 NCAC 18A .1801	DATES/LOCATIONS FOR REGULAR SEMI-ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS
21 NCAC 18A .1802	APPLICATIONS FOR REGULAR SEMI-ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS
21 NCAC 18A .1803	SPECIALLY ARRANGED EXAMINATIONS
21 NCAC 18A .1804	COMBINED APPLICATION AND EXAMINATION FEES/REVIEW FEES
21 NCAC 18A .1805	APPLICATIONS DULY FILED
21 NCAC 18A .1806	REQUIREMENTS FOR EXAMINATION APPLICANTS: CLASSIFICATION
21 NCAC 18A .1807	EXPERIENCE
21 NCAC 18A .1808	EXAMINATION SCOPE
21 NCAC 18A .1809	WRITTEN EXAMINATIONS
21 NCAC 18A .1810	MINIMUM PASSING GRADE
21 NCAC 18A .1811	WAITING PERIOD BETWEEN EXAMINATIONS
21 NCAC 18A .1812	DENIAL OF EXAMINATION OR LICENSE

History Note: Authority G.S. 87-39; 87-42; 87-43.3; 87-43.4; 87-44; 150B-11(1); Eff. August 1, 1982; Repealed Eff. October 1, 1988.